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Hannah Kauffm an569
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.3259.425 37.200
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Kam ryn Lee725
North Shore - LA

8.550 9.425 9.2009.425 36.600
4 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Be lle  Fulm er320
C  & C  Gymnastics

8.850 9.550 9.2508.375 36.025
2 1 8 2 3 

3 

Em m a Ledesm a574
Sonshine Gymnastics

7.950 9.000 9.1759.525 35.650
6 8 1 4 4 

4 

Aubree  C ruz577
Sonshine Gymnastics

7.750 9.100 8.9759.450 35.275
7 7 2 6 5 

5 

Aniya  Doss562
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.575 9.325 8.2258.550 34.675
3 4 7 9 6 

6 

Ba iley Jacom ides1357
Capita l - TX

8.300 8.950 8.6507.650 33.550
5 9 9 8 7 

7 

Kennady M atthew s572
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.200 8.8508.625 26.675
8T 5 6 7 8 

8 

Ava  M illsaps576
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.150 9.0000.000 18.150
8T 6 10 5 9 

9 

Caycee  Cooper1359
Capita l - TX

0.000 7.700 0.0009.175 16.875
8T 10 5 10 10 

10 
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M iche lle  Lin1358
Capita l - TX

9.125 9.225 9.6009.350 37.300
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

X am yra  V a rgas820
360 Gymnastics

8.125 9.525 9.0259.300 35.975
8 1 4 5 2 

2 

Gianna  Fe lic ione823
360 Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 8.7758.650 35.775
1 5 9 7T 3 

3 

Addison Fenedick818
360 Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 9.3758.950 35.175
7 8 5T 2 4 

4 

Audrey Redus1360
Capita l - TX

9.250 9.125 8.0008.725 35.100
2 4 8 10 5 

5 

R iley F reeburg1356
Capita l - TX

8.500 8.475 9.2508.825 35.050
5T 7 7 3 6 

6 

Kass idy Grundy1297
F lorida Elite

8.500 9.400 8.4508.450 34.800
5T 2 10 9 7 

7 

Raegan Lea ry567
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.150 7.050 8.7759.375 34.350
3 12 1 7T 8 

8 

Liliana  T ender722
North Shore - LA

7.550 8.225 9.1508.950 33.875
11 9 5T 4 9 

9 

Kenda ll Anderson1294
F lorida Elite

7.950 8.150 8.8258.400 33.325
10 10 11 6 10 

10 

Lauren Anta l1295
F lorida Elite

8.075 8.600 0.0009.325 26.000
9 6 3 11T 11 

11 

Chesney Pounders573
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 8.075 0.0000.000 8.075
12 11 12 11T 12 

12 
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Gabr ie la  Kinz li321
C  & C  Gymnastics

8.500 9.550 9.4009.600 37.050
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendra  T horne819
360 Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 9.1759.025 36.000
3 2 3T 3T 2 

2 

V ivian Fougeron817
360 Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 8.9009.025 35.725
1 6 3T 7 3 

3 

Brayden S nide r1398
Zanesv ille

8.525 8.950 9.0759.150 35.700
4 4 2 6 4 

4 

Rees i W illiam s724
North Shore - LA

8.700 8.725 9.2508.575 35.250
2 5 7 2 5 

5 

M ia  Pe ttavino726
North Shore - LA

7.900 8.125 9.1759.025 34.225
8 7 3T 3T 6 

6 

Elizabe th Henry723
North Shore - LA

8.350 6.800 8.8008.600 32.550
6 8 6 8 7 

7 

Avery Evans1296
F lorida Elite

8.100 0.000 9.1758.000 25.275
7 9 8 3T 8 

8 

Addyson De lpie r566
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
9 3 9 9 9 

9 
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